
POC No.: MG00429 Comp:4/2/25

Description:  Long Arm Mowing on State Maintained Roads in Rockingham County

Bid Date: Time: 2:00 PM

Bids Opened By: Jennifer A. Sour

Witnessed By: Brenda Joyce

7

PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT "AS-READ" BID SUMMARY

Title:  Proposal Engineer

Title: Program Coordinator I  

3/7/2024

As Read Bid Amount

$705,971.20

These Bid Amounts are "AS READ" and are subject to verification.  An item C report, with the 

verified bid amount, will be posted on the Division Bidding & Letting website, when available, for 

contracts administered through HICAMS.  Contracts that are administered through SAP will have 

an As Read BId Summary posted.

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED:

$845,520.00

$397,420.00

$1,083,870.22

$710,747.50

$658,348.00

$533,200.00

$545,574.00

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

Avail: 4/3/24

SBE CONTRACT

North Peidmont Services Corp

Ace Clearing & Construction, Inc.

Blue Ridge Mowing, LLC

Dixie Lawn Service Inc

DanGrady Company

Company

Matthew Chase DBE Matt McRae Contracting

Precision Lawn Care & Landscaping

Engineer's Estimate:
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