NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT "AS-READ" BID SUMMARY SBE CONTRACT

POC No.: MG00429	Avail: 4/3/24	Comp: 4/2/25
Description: Long Arm Mowing on State Maintained Roads in Rockingham County		
Bid Date: <u>3/7/2024</u>	ocuSigned by:	ne: 2:00 PM
Bids Opened By: Jennifer A. Sour	nnifer A. Sour Tit	tle: Proposal Engineer
Witnessed By: Brenda Joyce	213233052CA46B Joyce Tit	tle: Program Coordinator I
Engineer's Estimate:	E43D	\$705,971.20
Company		As Read Bid Amount
Dixie Lawn Service Inc		\$1,083,870.22
DanGrady Company		\$710,747. 50
Matthew Chase DBE Matt McRae Con	itracting	\$658,348.00
Precision Lawn Care & Landscaping		\$533,200.00
North Peidmont Services Corp		\$545,574.00
Ace Clearing & Construction, Inc.		\$845,520.00
Blue Ridge Mowing, LLC		\$397,420.00
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 7		
These Bid Amounts are "AS READ" and are subject to verification. An item C report, with the verified bid amount, will be posted on the Division Bidding & Letting website, when available, for contracts administered through HICAMS. Contracts that are administered through SAP will have an As Read Bld Summary posted.		